Wolfe Arena- Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 04/15/2018

#10 Masters HC - 28 teams

Placing
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88.72
88.72
100.97
100.97
107.21
107.21
115.96
115.96
116.28
116.28
111.57
111.57

. Total
Total Time
Cattle

20
20
20
20
19
19
17
17
17
17
16
16

#14 RH HC - 36 teams

Placing
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86.44
86.44
89.71
89.71
110.18
110.18
106.51
106.51
103.03
103.03
39.26
39.26
43.43
43.43
52.4
52.4

#4 - 13 teams

Placing

NN P R

77.36
77.36
51.31
51.31

. Total
Total Time
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
17
17
10
10
10
10
10
10

. Total
Total Time
Cattle

12
12
10
10

Last Name

Hall
Hudman
Curtis
Osterman
Bryner
Osterman
Miller
Shifty
Curtis
Osterman
Franciscotti
Shifty

Last Name

Cundall
Haar
Cundall
Dillin
Franciscotti
Wolfe
Dillin
Piotrowski
Cundall
Piotrowski
Cundall
Wolfe
Monnahan
Piotrowski
Cundall
Dillin

Last Name

McReynolds
Young
Crispe
Young

First Name

Keith
Ricky
Catherine
Chery
Rod
Doug
Steven
John
Catherine
Doug
Ben

John

First Name

Keith
Pam
Keith
Jessica
Ben
Logan
Jessica
Cole
Keith
Cole
Keith
Jaden
Bailey
Cole
Stephanie
Jessica

First Name

Laura
Leslie
Carolyn
Leslie

Amount
Won
$323.00
$323.00
$216.00
$216.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$347.00
$347.00
$208.00
$208.00
$139.00
$139.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$163.00
$163.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points

2
2
1
1



3 54.23
3 54.23

#6/ 4 INC - 33 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle
1 103.5 20
1 103.5 20
2 112.47 20
2 112.47 20
3 112.6 19
3 112.6 19
4 109.73 15
4 109.73 15
5 98.47 14
5 98.47 14
6 48.28 10
6 48.28 10
7 58.53 10
7 58.53 10

All Levels HC - 45 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle

1 83.29 20
1 83.29 20
2 92.11 20
2 92.11 20
3 94.84 20
3 94.84 20
4 101.03 20
4 101.03 20
5 30.4 10
5 30.4 10
6 40.02 10
6 40.02 10
7 40.58 10
7 40.58 10
8 42.9 10
8 42.9 10
9 45.18 10
9 45.18 10
10 45.97 10
10 45.97 10

Beginner Sort - 16 teams

8
8

Crispe
McReynolds

Last Name

Hall
Laskye
Bryner
Piotrowski
Hall

Miller
Piotrowski
Stauffer
Crispe
Piotrowski
Bryner
Hudman
Bryner
Curtis

Last Name

Cundall
Hall

Hall

Wolfe
Hudman
Shifty
Bryner
Shifty
Moen
Monnahan
Dillin
Piotrowski
Bryner
Moen
Bryner
Piotrowski
Franciscotti
Osterman
Hudman
Moen

Kelci
Laura

First Name

Brianna
Kathy
Reese
Cole
Brianna
Steven
Cole
Frank
Carolyn
Cole
Reese
Ricky
Rod
William

First Name

Keith
Brianna
Keith
Logan
Ricky
John
Patti
John
Diane
Bailey
Jessica
Cole
Patti
Diane
Patti
Cole
Ben
Doug
Ricky
Diane

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$201.00
$201.00
$120.00
$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$433.00
$433.00
$260.00
$260.00
$173.00
$173.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points

o O

Points



Placing Total Time

117.48
117.48
118.05
118.05
100.48
100.48
58.31

58.31
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Total
Cattle

8

8
8
7
7
7
7

Last Name

Goetz
Wickerath
Contreras
Farrell
Contreras
Wickerath
Duncan
Farrell

Rookie #11 HC - 44 teams

Placing Total Time

101.14
101.14
100.59
100.59
103.7
103.7
107.27
107.27
42.51
42.51
56.41
56.41
56.85
56.85
58.03
58.03
56.26
56.26
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Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

Last Name

Miller
Nankervis
Bryner
Franciscotti
Piotrowski
Sperle
Curtis
Wolfe
Cundall
Sperle
Crispe
Cundall
Cundall
Young
Bryner
Duncan
Duncan
Hall

First Name

Jory
Julia
Kara
Anna
Kara
Julia
Amber
Anna

First Name

Steven
Melissa
Reese
Ben
Cole
Tanner
William
Logan
Stephanie
Tanner
Kelci
Keith
Keith
Leslie
Rod
Amber
Amber
Keith

Western Heritage (3 & Below) - 28 teams

Placing Total Time

109.43
109.43
109.08
109.08
111.08
111.08
111.92
111.92
114.19
114.19
52.66
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Total
Cattle

11

Last Name

Laskye
McReynolds
Cundall
Miller
Crispe
McReynolds
McReynolds
Young
Nankervis
Sperle
Crispe

First Name

Kathy
Laura
Stephanie
Janell
Carolyn
Laura
Laura
Leslie
Melissa
Tanner
Carolyn

Amount
Won
$72.00
$72.00
$48.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$275.00
$275.00
$165.00
$165.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$210.00
$210.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points

Points
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6 52.66

5

Moen

John

Western Heritage (All Levels) - 26 teams

Placing

112.54
112.54
107.71
107.71
111.62
111.62
48.1
48.1
51.72
51.72
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Total
Total Time
Cattle

18
18
17
17
15
15
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Wheatley
Wolfe
Monnahan
Shifty
Monnahan
Wheatley
Curtis
Wheatley
Horrocks
Wolfe

First Name

Audrey
Jaden
Bailey
John
Bailey
Audrey
Catherine
Audrey
Bruce
Logan

$0.00

Amount
Won
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5



